KLIMAS Sp. z o.o. ul. W. Witosa 135/137
Kuźnica Kiedrzyńska 42-233 Mykanów
tel. +48 34 377 71 00, fax. +48 34 328 01 73 Infolinia: 801 477 477, www.wkret-met.com.pl
PRODUCT DATA SHEET – KDH/KMH
All rights reserved The sheet may be disclosed only in the form as delivered. No part (contents such as text, graphics, logos, figures, pictures, and any other data) given in this document may be modified or
published whatsoever in part, without prior authorisation.. Any trademarks, graphic symbols, trade names, logos and other data are protected by copyright and are property of their owner. Created: 2016-02-09
Updated: 2019-04-02
1

pieces
in a box
Screw
diameter
Screw
length
Working
thread
length
Usable
length
Drive
type
Zn - yellow Zn - blue [kg] Zn - yellow Zn - blue pcs d [mm] l [mm] lg [mm] tfix [mm] [-]
KDH-3504025(X5)* KDH-3504025-B(X5)* 5 - - - 3,5 40 25 15 PZ-2
KDH-3504030(X5)* KDH-3504030-B(X5)* 5 - - - 3,5 40 30 10 PZ-2
KDH-3505025(X5)* KDH-3505025-B(X5)* 5 - - - 3,5 50 25 25 PZ-2
KDH-3505030(X5)* KDH-3505030-B(X5)* 5 - - - 3,5 50 30 20 PZ-2
KDH-3505035(X5)* KDH-3505035-B(X5)* 5 - - - 3,5 50 35 15 PZ-2
KDH-3506035(X5)* KDH-3506035-B(X5)* 5 - - - 3,5 60 35 25 PZ-2
KDH-4004020(X5)* KDH-4004020-B(X5)* 5 - - - 4,0 40 20 20 PZ-2
KDH-4005030(X5)* KDH-4005030-B(X5)* 5 - - - 4,0 50 30 20 PZ-2
KDH-4005035(X5)* KDH-4005035-B(X5)* 5 - - - 4,0 50 35 15 PZ-2
KDH-4005540(X5)* KDH-4005540-B(X5)* 5 - - - 4,0 55 40 15 PZ-2
KDH-4006035(X5)* KDH-4006035-B(X5)* 5 - - - 4,0 60 35 25 PZ-2
KDH-4006040(X5)* KDH-4006040-B(X5)* 5 - - - 4,0 60 40 20 PZ-2
KDH-40070(X5) KDH-40070-B(X5) 5 KMH-40070 KMH-40070-B* 250 4,0 70 55 15 PZ-2
KDH-4007045(X5)* KDH-4007045-B(X5)* 5 - - - 4,0 70 45 25 PZ-2
KDH-4007050(X5)* KDH-4007050-B(X5)* 5 - - - 4,0 70 50 20 PZ-2
KDH-40080(X5) KDH-40080-B(X5) 5 - - - 4,0 80 55 25 PZ-2
KDH-4505540(X5)* KDH-4505540-B(X5)* 5 - - - 4,5 55 40 15 PZ-2
KLIMAS Sp. z o.o. ul. W. Witosa 135/137
Kuźnica Kiedrzyńska 42-233 Mykanów
tel. +48 34 377 71 00, fax. +48 34 328 01 73 Infolinia: 801 477 477, www.wkret-met.com.pl
PRODUCT DATA SHEET – KDH/KMH
All rights reserved The sheet may be disclosed only in the form as delivered. No part (contents such as text, graphics, logos, figures, pictures, and any other data) given in this document may be modified or
published whatsoever in part, without prior authorisation.. Any trademarks, graphic symbols, trade names, logos and other data are protected by copyright and are property of their owner. Created: 2016-02-09
Updated: 2019-04-02
3
KDH-45070(X5) KDH-45070-B(X5) 5 KMH-45070 KMH-45070-B* 250 4,5 70 55 15 PZ-2
KDH-45080(X5) KDH-45080-B(X5) 5 KMH-45080 KMH-45080-B* 250 4,5 80 55 25 PZ-2
KDH-5005030(X5)* KDH-5005030-B(X5)* 5 - - - 5,0 50 30 20 PZ-2
KDH-5006035(X5)* KDH-5006035-B(X5)* 5 - - - 5,0 60 35 25 PZ-2
KDH-50070(X5) KDH-50070-B(X5) 5 KMH-50070 KMH-50070-B 200 5,0 70 55 15 PZ-2
KDH-5007045(X5)* KDH-5007045-B(X5)* 5 - - - 5,0 70 45 25 PZ-2
KDH-50080(X5) KDH-50080-B(X5) 5 KMH-50080 KMH-50080-B 200 5,0 80 55 25 PZ-2
KDH-50090(X5) KDH-50090-B(X5) 5 KMH-50090 KMH-50090-B 200 5,0 90 55 35 PZ-2
KDH-50100(X5) KDH-50100-B(X5) 5 KMH-50100 KMH-50100-B 200 5,0 100 55 45 PZ-2
KDH-5010030(X5)* KDH-5010030-B(X5)* 5 - - - 5,0 100 30 70 PZ-2
KDH-50120(X5) KDH-50120-B(X5) 5 KMH-50120 KMH-50120-B 100 5,0 120 75 45 PZ-2
KDH-60070(X5) KDH-60070-B(X5) 5 KMH-60070 KMH-60070-B* 200 6,0 70 55 15 PZ-3
KDH-60080(X5) KDH-60080-B(X5) 5 KMH-60080 KMH-60080-B 200 6,0 80 55 25 PZ-3
KDH-6008075(X5)* KDH-6008075-B(X5)* 5 - - - 6,0 80 75 5 PZ-3
KDH-60090(X5) KDH-60090-B(X5) 5 KMH-60090 KMH-60090-B* 100 6,0 90 55 35 PZ-3
KDH-60100(X5) KDH-60100-B(X5) 5 KMH-60100 KMH-60100-B* 100 6,0 100 55 45 PZ-3
KDH-6010070(X5)* KDH-6010070-B(X5)* 5 - - - 6,0 100 70 30 PZ-3
KDH-60110(X5) KDH-60110-B(X5) 5 KMH-60110 KMH-60110-B* 100 6,0 110 75 35 PZ-3
KDH-60120(X5) KDH-60120-B(X5) 5 KMH-60120 KMH-60120-B 100 6,0 120 75 45 PZ-3
KDH-60140(X5) KDH-60140-B(X5) 5 KMH-60140 KMH-60140-B* 100 6,0 140 75 65 PZ-3
KDH-60160(X5) KDH-60160-B(X5) 5 KMH-60160 KMH-60160-B* 100 6,0 160 75 85 PZ-3
KDH-60180(X5) KDH-60180-B(X5) 5 KMH-60180 KMH-60180-B* 100 6,0 180 75 105 PZ-3
KDH-60200(X5) KDH-60200-B(X5) 5 KMH-60200 KMH-60200-B* 100 6,0 200 75 125 PZ-3
*Screw on request and to order
Section 4. REMARKS
1. All previous versions of this Product Data Sheet shall cease to be valid
2. Data given in this Product Data Sheet is in accordance with current knowledge and published in good faith.